spraynozzle.com.au
1800 NOZZLE
spraynozzle.co.nz
0800 NOZZLE
AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND 117  117
Replace open pipe Ø (mm) 4
Blowing force (N) 2.8
Air consumption (Nm³/h) 16
Sound level (dB(A)) 81
Nozzle technology Slot
Material (nozzle) 1.4404 (316L)
Connection G 1/4"
Weight (g) 205
Max temp (°C) 70
Max op. pressure (MPa) 0.7
Air blow guns
SILVENT 007-S
TECHNICAL DATA
Noise reduction 14 dB(A) Energy savings 14 Nm³/h
EXTENSIONS
250 mm 007-S-250
400 mm 007-S-400
600 mm 007-S-600
800 mm 007-S-800
1000 mm 007-S-1000
EXTENSION PIPES IN 6 LENGTHS
Our 007 safety air gun series is available with six different extension
pipe lengths. The pipes are made of galvanized steel. When
ordering safety guns with extension pipes that are longer than 100